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1 Cla ss ic * 113.050 28.075 28.475 28.350 28.150

22 1 1

1840 Lina  M aam o 9.550 9.500 9.400

1844 Ba iley M orr is 9.300 9.5009.400

1842 Kata r ina  Payum o 9.225 9.525 9.550

1841 Kaylee  Rodr iguez 9.450

1845 A las ia  A costa 9.350

1928 Nirvi S hah 9.300

2 CSC -  Ra ce * 112.725 28.150 28.050 27.875 28.650

11 2T 3

1848 S loane  VanHaren 9.500 9.5259.225

1852 Naom i Rodr iguez 9.350

1850 Rebekah S ung 9.300 9.325

1806 S arah M oss 9.475 9.5509.325

1862 A lice  Dobson 9.325

1805 Aadhya  M am illapa lli 9 .250

1808 Liv P illing 9.575

3 Re dwood Empire * 111.200 27.400 27.525 28.175 28.100

34 4 2

1933 S car le tt M ullis 9.250 9.050 9.650

1934 A r ia  S linka rd 9.100 9.350

1932 Abiga il M cAndrew s 9.050 9.225

1930 Brooklynn Leonhardt 9.375 9.650

1929 Lila  Danie ls 9.100 9.2259.175

4 CSC -  Ca mbria nna * 110.125 27.300 28.050 27.350 27.425

55 2T 4

1881 Adr iana  M ayr 9.100 9.100

1871 Ka iea  Jack 9.100 9.200

1876 Brooke  S chw artz 9.100

1869 Liora  S hapiro 9.400 9.2009.050

1873 Haze l Hovik 9.375

1872 Jenine  Baqleh 9.275

1878 Androm eda  A rroyo 9.100

1864 Yara  S abr i 9.125
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5 Sa nta  Rosa * 108.225 27.550 27.025 26.000 27.650

43 5 5

1910 Nico Budginas 9.250

1912 S am antha  Derr 9.200 8.875

1913 Lola  Gonza les 9.100 9.125

1920 M ary T hroop-S m ith 9.075 8.550

1911 M ar ie lla  DeLucca 9.025 9.300

1917 S haron Pena 8.925

1914 A r iyah Ke lley-Profe ta 8.575

1915 M esa  M oore 9.225
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